www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
AcuRev 2100 | Multi-Circuit Multifunction Power Meter with SnapOn CT 4
AcuRev 2100 Series Meter
Functions and Measurement Parameters
Energy
Active Energy Ep

Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - 075 -
Ordering Example AcuCT - 075 - 100
100: 100A
200: 200A
Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - 125 -
Ordering Example AcuCT - 125 - 400
300: 300A
400: 400A
600: 600A
Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - 200 -
Ordering Example AcuCT - 200 - 800
600: 600A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
1200: 1200A
1500: 1500A
Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - 3050 -
Ordering Example AcuCT - 3050 - 1000
400: 400A
600: 600A
1000: 1000A
1500: 1500A
2000: 2000A
3000: 3000A
5000: 5000A
Split-Core Current Transformers
AcuCT HINGED
Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - -
Ordering Example AcuCT - - 20
5: 5A
20: 20A
30: 30A
40: 40A
50: 50A
60: 60A
Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - -
Ordering Example AcuCT - - 50
50: 50A
100: 100A
150: 150A
Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - -
Ordering Example AcuCT - - 120
100: 100A
120: 120A
200: 200A
250: 250A
Rated Input
Ordering Number AcuCT - -
Ordering Example AcuCT - - 200
200: 200A
400: 400A
600: 600A
The AcuRev 2100 includes 20 SnapOn connector heads with additional units available for order below (page 13).
the AcuRev 2100.
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
AcuRev 2100 | Multi-Circuit Multifunction Power Meter with SnapOn CT 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
AcuRev 2100 Model Current Input Communication Option
Ordering Number - -